LOCK COLLAR & SETSCREW
COME WITH BEARING (#8)

|| obod

JANEd AGTINd ov3d



REVISED
APR 20/10

LOCATION
CODE

1026A1101
1026A1102
1026A1103
1026A1104
1026A1105
1026A1106
1026A1107
1026A1108
1026A1109
1026A1110
1026A1111
1026A1112
1026A1113
1026A1114

DWG

z
o

O©OoO~NOOGO A WN-=-

PART
NUMBER

4024-22C2494
4046-13C0235

38-105040

5000-03-0250
4030-21C0200

38-109162
07-100546

7228-10-7106
4030-21C0260
7005-6Q-0250

3306-00-0001

7001-07-1375
4001-22C2928
5000-03-0500

1026A REAR PULLE DRIVE

DESCRIPTION

Bolt - Whiz 3/8 UNC x 3/4

Nut - Whiz 3/8 UNC

Guard - Front Main Drive
Lockwasher - Standard 1/4 dia
Nut - Hex 1/4 UNC

Main Driving Shaft

Key 5/16 x 2 1/2

Bearing AELF207-106

Nut - Hex 1/2 UNC

Sheave 6 Groove 3V25.00E
Belt - 6R-3VX1120
Bushing-Split Taper E 1-3/8 c/w #13
Bolt - Hex 1/2x 2 1/2
Lockwasher - Standard 1/2 dia.

NO.
REQ'D

PWaaapaaaga-200

Page 11A
"01/01/97

SERIAL
NUMBER

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL





